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He 111 undercarriage
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ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PÙVODNÍ DÍLY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS
LEPTANÉ DÍLY

PARTS TO BE REMOVED
DÍLY K ODSTRANÌNÍ
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SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁŽ

DRILL HOLE
VRTAT OTVOR

APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POUŽÍT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PRED SLEPENÍM

A

34

15 16

81

86

26

27

86 81

85 80 101

34

12 11

B 

1 2

30

12

11

26 27

33

35

36

41

39 40

31

13

6 5

4

3

9 10

7

8

A

84, 85, 86, 87, 88

79, 80, 81, 82, 83,

A

B



© EDUARD  M.A. 2011 www.eduard.com Made in Czech Republic

eduardFor further detail sets look for 32 708 He 111P-1 seatbelts
(not included in this set)
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eduardFor further detail sets look for 32 293 He 111 bomb bay
(not included in this set)

eduardFor further detail sets look for 32 709 He 111P-1 interior
(not included in this set)

eduardFor further detail sets look for 32 289 He 111P-1 exterior
(not included in this set)


